Position

Principal - Elementary
Teacher - Third Grade
Title | Program Coach

Teacher - Second Grade

Asst.Principal/Learn Dir-Elem

Teacher - Third Grade
Teacher - First Grade
Counselor K-6

Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - Transitional K
Teacher - Fourth Grade
Teacher - Sixth Grade
Teacher - Fourth Grade
Teacher - Sixth Grade
Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - First Grade
Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - Fourth Grade
Teacher - Third Grade
Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - P.E.

Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - First Grade
Head Custodian
Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - First Grade
Teacher - Third Grade
Teacher - Fifth Grade
Teacher - Kindergarten

Teacher - Fourth Grade

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Department

Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School

Palm Avenue School

Total Wages

$107,845
$107,230
$105,680
$101,564
$98,367
$96,633
$94,909
$94,680
$93,389
$92,134
$91,755
$90,161
$90,068
$87,141
$83,664
$83,039
$82,524
$77,916
$71,856
$66,489
$64,203
$61,569
$61,207
$60,169
$58,856
$57,312
$53,458
$52,573
$50,165
$49,397

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,561
$29,260
$29,215
$28,663
$31,292
$27,990
$27,790
$27,773
$27,570
$27,407
$27,333
$27,132
$27,157
$26,354
$26,293
$26,185
$26,139
$25,503
$22,616
$23,999
$23,656
$23,312
$21,137
$25,897
$22,986
$22,738
$22,212
$19,944
$21,796
$21,669



Teacher - Second Grade
Custodian

Custodian/Bus Driver
Teacher - Second Grade
Teacher - Fifth Grade

School Secretary

Building Secretary - Librarian
Teacher - Fourth Grade
School Clerk

Custodian

Teacher - Sixth Grade
Teacher - Kindergarten
Custodian

Teacher - Rsp

Health Clerk

Teacher - Kindergarten
Teacher - Sixth Grade
Instructional Aide - Pe
Teacher - Fifth Grade
Outreach Liaison

After School Activity Leader
Instr Aide - Sp Ed Sdc Mod/Sev
After School Site Supervisor
After School Activity Leader
After School Activity Leader
Student Monitor

After School Activity Leader
Student Monitor

Student Monitor

After School Activity Leader
Instr Aide - Sp Ed Sdc Mod/Sev
Instr Aide - Sp Ed Sdc Mod/Sev

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School

Palm Avenue School

$47,905
$47,583
$46,961
$43,350
$40,804
$40,545
$36,723
$32,192
$32,061
$32,057
$30,542
$30,361
$30,152
$29,699
$28,069
$26,968
$26,584
$25,709
$23,667
$19,998
$17,985
$17,009
$16,427
$12,741
$12,677
$10,247
$10,153
$10,088

$9,803

$9,657

$8,698

$8,640

$21,558
$24,926
$24,062
$14,033
$13,482
$22,392
$21,825
$11,371
$21,148
$4,699
$12,001
$11,205
$4,440
$11,879
$16,840
$11,485
$11,430
$16,491
$10,298
$15,666
$2,671
$1,655
$2,422
$1,867
$469
$379
$1,498
$373
$206
$203
$1,351
$1,342



Student Monitor
Student Monitor
Student Monitor
Student Monitor
Teacher - Fifth Grade

Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary
Wasco Union Elementary

Wasco Union Elementary

Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School
Palm Avenue School

Palm Avenue School

$7,838
$5,873
$3,414
$3,023
$2,498

$290
$217
$72
$470
$1,790



