Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$107,845	\$32,561
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$107,230	\$29,260
Title I Program Coach		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$105,680	\$29,215
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$101,564	\$28,663
Asst.Principal/Learn Dir-Elem		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$98,367	\$31,292
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$96,633	\$27,990
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$94,909	\$27,790
Counselor K-6		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$94,680	\$27,773
Teacher - Fifth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$93,389	\$27,570
Teacher - Transitional K		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$92,134	\$27,407
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$91,755	\$27,333
Teacher - Sixth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$90,161	\$27,132
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$90,068	\$27,157
Teacher - Sixth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$87,141	\$26,354
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$83,664	\$26,293
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$83,039	\$26,185
Teacher - Kindergarten		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$82,524	\$26,139
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$77,916	\$25,503
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$71,856	\$22,616
Teacher - Kindergarten		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$66,489	\$23,999
Teacher - P.E.		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$64,203	\$23,656
Teacher - Second Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$61,569	\$23,312
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$61,207	\$21,137
Head Custodian		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$60,169	\$25,897
Teacher - Fifth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$58,856	\$22,986
Teacher - First Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$57,312	\$22,738
Teacher - Third Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$53,458	\$22,212
Teacher - Fifth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$52,573	\$19,944
Teacher - Kindergarten		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$50,165	\$21,796
Teacher - Fourth Grade		Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$49,397	\$21,669

Teacher - Second Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$47,905	\$21,558
Custodian	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$47,583	\$24,926
Custodian/Bus Driver	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$46,961	\$24,062
Teacher - Second Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$43,350	\$14,033
Teacher - Fifth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$40,804	\$13,482
School Secretary	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$40,545	\$22,392
Building Secretary - Librarian	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$36,723	\$21,825
Teacher - Fourth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$32,192	\$11,371
School Clerk	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$32,061	\$21,148
Custodian	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$32,057	\$4,699
Teacher - Sixth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$30,542	\$12,001
Teacher - Kindergarten	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$30,361	\$11,205
Custodian	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$30,152	\$4,440
Teacher - Rsp	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$29,699	\$11,879
Health Clerk	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$28,069	\$16,840
Teacher - Kindergarten	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$26,968	\$11,485
Teacher - Sixth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$26,584	\$11,430
Instructional Aide - Pe	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$25,709	\$16,491
Teacher - Fifth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$23,667	\$10,298
Outreach Liaison	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$19,998	\$15,666
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$17,985	\$2,671
Instr Aide - Sp Ed Sdc Mod/Sev	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$17,009	\$1,655
After School Site Supervisor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$16,427	\$2,422
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$12,741	\$1,867
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$12,677	\$469
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$10,247	\$379
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$10,153	\$1,498
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$10,088	\$373
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$9,803	\$206
After School Activity Leader	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$9,657	\$203
Instr Aide - Sp Ed Sdc Mod/Sev	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$8,698	\$1,351
Instr Aide - Sp Ed Sdc Mod/Sev	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$8,640	\$1,342

Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$7,838	\$290
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$5,873	\$217
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$3,414	\$72
Student Monitor	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$3,023	\$470
Teacher - Fifth Grade	Wasco Union Elementary	Palm Avenue School	\$2,498	\$1,790